

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 12/02/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-11422-OF

Call #: 21-11422

Date/Time Reported: 11/29/2021 1033 Report Date/Time: 11/29/2021 1131

Occurred Between: 11/24/2021 1100-11/24/2021 1240

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Keith Elliott Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature:

Signature:

LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING Zone: South
BEXLEY HERITAGE APTS
2115 ASTOR AVE Apt. #214
BEXLEY OH 43209

1 Burglary _ trespass Occ/strucw/intent commit crime N Felony 2
2911.12A2 29 2911 2

ATTEMPTED

TYPE

DEGREE

OCCURRED: 11/24/2021 1100

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1

OFFENSE(S)

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
1		DEDODMING DADMY		E 2	
Τ.		REPORTING PARTY	F.	52	

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

Bexley Police Department

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT

Ref: 21BEX-11422-OF

The reporting party, an employee of the victim business, advises that between the listed dates and times unknown person(s) broke into apartment 214 at 2115 Astor Ave. by unknown means and stole the listed item.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 1